
KSV Pokal 2021

Pausa, 25.09.2021

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Enzo Menninger SV Luftfahrt Ringen
3:50

02
3:07

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  10 3

2 Eduard Wagner TSG Hofgeismar
SS 4:10

51 Fr
1:31

13
 1  6  1  0  6 2

3 Henning Lawrenz HAC Stralsund
Fr

SS 6:0

51
TÜ 18:2

42
 2  9  1  1  24 1
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